Your Partner of Flow Control System
YDF Reserves the right to change design, materials or
specifications without prior notice and free of obligation
to provide or install such changes on products sold
previously.
C
a

1 22
1~2  Company Introduction
3 How To Order
11~16
17~23
4~10 Gate Valve
Globe Valve
Check Valve
24 Product Quality Policy
ontents
YDF VALVES was established in year 1978, as one of the
leading valve manufacturers in China, YDF is specialized in
the development of innovative design, through intensive
R&D programs and a commitment to be a good partner of
flow control system.
YDF's main product lines include Ball, Gate, Globe, Check,
Butterfly and Power Station valves. These products have
been widely used throughout the world in Oil, Gas, Chemical,
Refining, Power Generation, Marine and Pipeline
Transmission industrial application.
C
YDF's Facilities
YDF sales headquarter is located in Suzhou, China, and YDF Valves are manufactured in
3 specialized manufacturing plants located in Yancheng City, Jiangsu Province, China ,
and 2 professional casting foundries located in Binhai City, Jiangsu Province, China. We
have a total of around 900 employees and 129,000 meter square cover area.  YDF has a
specialized quality testing center, CNC machine center and places high emphasis on
numerous quality testing to ensure our customers receive the highest quality product
possible. ERP system bring the real time production to high efficiency. In-house testing
capacities include high pressure gas, cryogenic, high temperature, fugitive emission
testing, mechanical cycle testing, fire safe testing etc.
Quality Assurance
YDF's quality assurance is dedicated to supply zero defect valves to customers with
reliable service life. Through our quality compliance, we have achieved the following
certifications: ISO9001, ISO14001, ISO45001, CE/PED, ATEX, API Spec Q1, API591,
API602, API607/6FA/6FD,  API 624, API 641, TA Luft/ISO15848-1, ABS, BV, DNV, CCS,
SIL 3 and TS. In years to come, we at YDF will continue to build qualified products that
meet and exceed our customers' satisfaction.
1 4
ISO 14001
API 607/6FA/6FD
ISO 9001
ABS
CE/PED API 591
TA Luft/ISO15848-1 BV SIL 3
API Spec Q1
DNV CCSAPI 624/API641
API 6D API 600 API 594 API 609
ISO 45001
Bolted Bonnet Welded Bonnet Pressure Seal BonnetBolted Bonnet
3 4
Symbol
No.1
No.2
No.5
No.8
No.10
No.12
No.15
No.16
Design Feature
Full port or Reduced port
OS&Y, Outside screw and yoke
The gland and gland flange self aligning design
Bolted bonnet/Welded Bonnet/Pressure seal bonnet
Integral backseat
Socket welded (SW) ends to ASME B16.11
Screwed ends (NPT) to ASME B1.20.1
Flanges (RF/RTJ) according to ASME B16.5
Integral flange or welded flange
BW ends to ASME B16.25
Low emission certified (optional)
Cryogenic forged steel gate valve (optional)

A105N
NO.1
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
1   GA,  6    S   FW , A105N /  No.11   GA,  6    S   FW , A105N /  No.1
VALVE TYPE
Valve Type Gate Valve
Symbol GA GAPS GL GLP P SC PP SCP
Pressure-seal
Gate Valve Globe Valve
Pressure-seal
Globe Valve
Piston
Check Valve
Swing
Check Valve
Pressure-seal
Piston
Check Valve
Pressure-seal
Swing
Check Valve
END CONNECTION
Socket
Welding End
NPT
Screwed End
Butt Welding End Screwed x Socket Raised Flange RTJ Flange
Symbol S N B SN R J
End Connection
Symbol
A105N LF2 F11 F22 F5 F316 F304 F316L F304L
A105N A350 Gr.LF2 A182 Gr.F11 A182 Gr.F22 A182 Gr.F5 A182 Gr.F316 A182 Gr.F304 A182 Gr.F316L A182 Gr.F304L
Body
Materials
ASTM Ref.
FORGED STEEL
GATE VALVES
YDF forged steel gate valve are manufactured
in accordance with API602, ISO15761 and
ASME B16.34 and tested to API598. And
forged steel gate valve are available in three
bonnet designs: bolted bonnet, welded bonnet
and pressure seal bonnet.
Disc Surface Seat Surface Stem Materials
Er410 Er410 ASTM A182-F6a
304 304 ASTM A182-F304
ERCoCrA ERCoCrA ASTM A182-F6a
ERCoCrA Er410 ASTM A182-F6a
316 316 ASTM A182-F316
ERCoCrA 316 ASTM A182-F316
ERCoCrA ERCoCrA ASTM A182-F304
ERCoCrA ERCoCrA ASTM A182-F316
API600
1
2
5
8
10
12
15
16
Stem Materials
ASTM A276 T410
ASTM A276 T304
ASTM A276 T410
ASTM A276 T410
ASTM A276 T316
ASTM A276 T316
ASTM A276 T304
ASTM A276 T316
CS to ASTM AS to ASTM
Type A105N Type LF3 Type F304(L) Type F316(L)